**AWARDS ARE** 

The Honor Society



## PIONEER AWARDS

Phi Kappa Phi's first award exclusively for undergraduate members

#### **ABOUT THE AWARDS**

Phi Kappa Phi Pioneer Awards are designed to encourage and reward undergraduate members for developing the research, engagement and leadership skills necessary to become a successful scholar. Fifty \$1,000 awards are distributed annually.

### **HOW TO APPLY**

Go to PhiKappaPhi.org/Pioneer to access an online application and review submission instructions.

### DEADLINE

All materials must be submitted through the online portal on or before June 1.

1K

7576 Goodwood Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 1 (800) 804-9880, Ext. 235 / Awards@PhiKappaPhi.org PhiKappaPhi.org/Pioneer

Phi Kappa Phi does not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, national origin, disability, gender, age, or sexual orientation. Phi Kappa Phi Awards are Equal Opportunity Scholarship.

# 50 AT \$1,000

**DEADLINE TO APPLY: JUNE 1** 

PhiKappaPhi.org/Pioneer

#### **ELIGIBILITY**

- **1.** The applicant must be an active (dues current) member of Phi Kappa Phi or have accepted membership by June 30;
- **2.** The applicant must be currently enrolled in an undergraduate program;
- **3.** The applicant cannot be a sitting Phi Kappa Phi board member, divisional vice president, member of the Pioneer Award Program committee or Society employee.

#### **SELECTION CRITERIA**

Selection is based on the applicant's promise of continued success in baccalaureate study, as evidenced by:

- **1.** Academic achievement, honors and awards, and relevant research experience;
- 2. Service and leadership experience, on and off campus
- 3. Personal Statement
- 4. Letter of recommendation

